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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-Nov-1  To Date: 12/11/10

oy .
Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkillT Wage Out Aftn _ Block Payment’ Amount
12-Nov-10 * 6:00 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0> 16 K Wo k. 30
12-Nov-10  6:00 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5 16 J 'ork 70
12-Nov-10  6:00 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0‘ 16 (J6ﬁVork’ 70
12-Nov-10  6:00 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.9 16 - /Jeb/ k 70
12-Nov-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5\ 16 b Work 20
12-Nov-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca " Bept. _ 160
12-Nov-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Bept/ 160
12-Nov-10  9:00 1027 G.Sreeru MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.5/‘_ CA - pt. 240
12-Nov-10  9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 21:60 1.5\ A ./Dcpl./ 240
12-Nov-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH . 160 18:00 i CA Dept ) 160
[2-Nov-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca " Dept. 160
12-Nov-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 “On Alc 160
12-Nov-10  9:03 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Afc 160
12-Nov-10  9:03 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On 160
12-Nov-10  9:03 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Cca pt. 140
12-Nov-10  9:03 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 i On Afc 160
12-Nov-10  9:03 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 8 On Alc 160
12-Nov-10 9:03 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Afc 160
12-Nov-10  9:06 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH ) 140 18:00 I Ca t. 140
12-Nov-10  9:06 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA “Dept,
12-Nov-10  9:06 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA “/Dcﬁ
12-Nov-10  9:06 1668 Suvali MAN. EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 Ca /Dem/
12:Nov-10  9:12 2439 Nagmmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 18 On Afc
[2-Nov-10  9:12 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Ale
12-Nov-10  9:12 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 36 On Alc
12-Nov-10  9:12 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Cca (Del{
12-Nov-10  9:12 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))e{
12-Nov-10  9:12 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA "?pt./ 140
12-Nov-10  9:13 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 136 On Alc 140
12-Nov-10 9:13 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH . 140 18:00 1 36 On Ale 140
12-Nov-10  9:13 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 36 On Alc 140
12-Nov-I0  9:15 3005 Babu Rao ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 88 /(ﬁ\llork 275
12-Nov-10  9:15 3006 Meghanath ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 88 A/ ork 275
12-Nov-10  9:15 3004 Ramesh ASH Qv MH 150 18:00 1 88 }b’ﬁork 150
12-Nov-10  9:15 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 128 £ /.Ha’( k 130
12-Nov-10  9:17 2212 P.Hari PHA CIv co 300 18:00 1 43 %k 300
12-Nov-10  %:17 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 43 Work 275
12-Nov-10 ~ %:17 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 44 DJ}b’ﬁork 275
12-Nov-10  9:17 2963 KuntiPandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 197 Tob-Work 130
I2-Nov-10 920 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 14 _On Ale 250
12-Nov-10 9:20 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 ]{f4 On Al 250
12-Nov-10  9:20 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 LY 14 On Alc 375
12-Nov-1¢  9:20 1813 Raju VPR GleBre—ig On Alc 240
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Nov-10  9:20 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 21:00

240
12-Nov-10 920 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 21:00 375
12-Nov-10  9:20 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 250
12.Nov-10  9:22 2550 Jinesh SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 275
12-Nov-10  9:22 253§ Laxmi SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 }/ 130
12-Nov-10 922 2551 DBobita SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 }/ 130
12-Nov-10  9:22 2563 Kisan SHA Qv MA 275 18:00 }/ 275
12-Nov-10  9:25 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 / 225
12-Nov-10  9:25 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 5/{2 On Alc 225 .
12-Nov-10  9:25 2979 KRajKumar VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 }4 On Alc 225
12-Nov-10  9:27 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 '0 1 /JoVWBfk 275
12-Nov-10  9:27 2989 Laxmi ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 12 - Job Work 130
12-Nov-10  9:29 2831 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/ ,@n/A/c ) 225
12-Nov-10 929 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 "/ ) On Alc 225
12-Nov-10  9:32 2733 Ravi BU PLU MA 256 18:00 / ph  On Alc 250
12-Nov-10 932 2737 Ramu BU PLU MH 156 18:00 /ﬁ ph  On Alc 150
12-Nov-10  9:32 2967 Binod BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬁ‘m On Alc 250
12-Nov-10 932 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU Cco 300 18:00 /}/ Amph  On Afc 300
12-Nov-10  9:32 2966 Vibhiti BY PLU MA 256 18:00 /1/5 On Afg 250
12.Nov-10 935 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 "Y1 On Alc 300
12-Nov-10  9:35 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘ﬂl On Alg 250
12-Nov-10  9:35 2937 MNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘(l/6 On Alc 250
I2-Nov-10  9:35 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/3 On At 250
12-Nov-10  9:35 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /23 On Alc 250
12-Nov-10  9:35 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 J/ 3 On Ale 250
12-Nov-10  9:38 2969 Rafeek ISH PLU MA. 250 18:00 /l/?l On Alc 250
12-Nov-10  9:38 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Y1 On Alc 250
12-Nov-10  9:38 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/1 4 On Afc 250
12-Nov<10  9:40 3002 Rambabu GVK TLL MH 175 18:00 :/5; On Afc 175
12-Nov-10  9:40 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 2/56 On Afc 300
12-Nov-10  9:45 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 /A) (jn Alc 300
12-Nov-10  9:45 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘71/5. On Alc 300
12-Nov-10 945 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 306 18:00 ; 3 On Afc 300
12-Nov-I0  9:45 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 50 On Al 300
12-Nov-10  9:45 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 )/50 ,Jo‘ﬁrk - 130
12-Nov-10  9:58 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 ‘}/6? Mork . 175
12-Nov-10  9:58 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 }/67 }b—W‘)rk . 175
12-Nov-10  9:58 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 Job-Work 175
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out . Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Nov-10  9:13 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK' ™ MH - 160 18:00 ZI/CA . (Bepf /ﬂ
13-Nov-10  9:13 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 Vea  “pet )ﬁd’
13-Nov-10  9:15 1682 G.Bal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A )pt’ /m/
13-Nov-10  9:15 1026 Venkanna  MAN EWK  MH . 160 18:00 ,1/3 SOnAfe ’/a(
13-Nov-10  9:15 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 % On Alc /60/
13-Nov-10  9:15 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 }/9 On Alc /Lé(
13-Nov-10  ©:17 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ;/9 . OnAle /166/ ,
13-Nov-10  9:20 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 . /1/C De 1/40/
13-Nov-10 920 2439 Nagamani- MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 ”1/0,: 1{;»/ 40—
13-Nov-10 920 1043 Kamlj MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 cA }p\/ 14
13-Nov-10  9:20 1285 JBalaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1CA /l}p‘./ 16
13-Nov-10  9:20 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘;l/CA }p/ ;1;9/
13-Nov-10  9:25 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 s,/l/CA })ep( yo/
13-Nov-10 925 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 CA }e{ 140
13-Nov-10  9:25 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 h,g/cA }}ps./ A
13-Nov-10  9:25 1159 = B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 116 On Afe
13-Nov-10  9:25 2437 "Kali " MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ;1/]6 On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:27 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 21/16 On Afe
13-Nov-10  9:27 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 A16 On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:27 2548 Laxmi MAN "EWK FH 140 18:00 16 On Afc
13-Nov-10 927 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 X6 On Afc
13-Nov-10 927 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Y6 On Alc
I3-Nov-10  9:30 2979 KRajKumar VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 / 32 On Alc
I3-Nov-10  9:30 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA - 225 18:00 .l/ 8 On Alc
13-Nov-10 930 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘/sz On Alc / ‘25
13-Nov-10  9:33 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 A 57 OnAfe = ?ﬂ’
13-Nov-10 933 2937 MNasingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 X757 On Ale }50/
13-Nov-10  9:35 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 A' On Afc .273/ :
13-Nov-10  9:35 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00 157 On Ale }:»s/
13-Nov-10  9:40 2563 Kisan SHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 ﬁ4 On Afc /2'6
13-Nov-10  9:40 2967 Binod B} PLU MaA 250 18:00 ‘l/Amph On Alc /259/
13-Nov-10  9:40 2551 Bobita SHA" CIV © FH " 130 18:00 yﬁt On Alc }cr
13-Nov-10  9:40 2535 Laxmi SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 - :,1/74_ On Afe dl
13-Nov-10" 9:45 2966 Vibhiti BU PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘,J/A_mph On Ale ’é;"/
13-Nov-10  9:45 2733 Ravi B PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/Amph On Ale 2/0/
I3-Nov-10 945 2737 Ramu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 :l/Amph On Afc /LSO/
[3-Nov-10  9:50 2945 MdZahid Al ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 ¥53 On Ale ;50/
13-Nov-10  9:50 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 25 18:00 ;1/53 On Afc }ﬂ/
13-Nov-10  9:50 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 //53 On Afe }0’
13-Nov-10  9:50 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 //53. On Ale 25
13-Nov-10  9:50 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU Ma 250 18:00 /1/53 On Afc }so
13Nov-10  9:50 2969 Rafeck ISH ~PLU MA | Sl On Alc /:ﬁc
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-Nov-1 To Date: 13/11/10
ke N

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Nov-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 5:00 0.54-57 é{‘m itk 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV = MA 275 18:00 /é ‘0 )Xa rk 4125
13-Nov-10  6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 900 o.s‘ 73 xﬁm 89
13-Nov-10  6:00 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 73 (Jo/w:)rk 1)
13-Nov-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWwWK MH 160  9:00 0.5\ 73 <Tobh-Work 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0;)73 : Mork 70
13-Nov-10  6:00 2543 'Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0§ 73 /Job{JV_ork 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 1684 Lingaizh MAN EWK MH 160 9:00° 0.3 81 };b/ork 30
13-Nov-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160, 9:00 0.5 57 ~ )GgWork 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5’ 57 “;Jﬁ/(arork 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.5 57 - HobWork 80
I3-Nov-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 . 0.357 ﬂw ork 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 2963 Kunti Pandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 45 - ‘ﬁw ork 195
13-Nov-10  6:00 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 45 '-]{Vork 412.5
13-Nov-10  6:00 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00- 1.5} o’.o/” ork 4i2.5
13-Nov-10  6:00 2212 P.Hari PHA CIv cOo 300 18:00 < /.44 .-%ork 450
13-Nov-10  6:00 2989 Laxmi ARU CIvV FH 130 18:00 &y 42 < Job Work 195
‘13-Nov-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 900 - 0.5+81 /v:ork 30
13-Nov-10  9:00 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/ 50 On Afc 300
13-Nov-10  9:00 2768 Pradeep Kuma DEE TIL CcC 300 18:00 /I/S On Alc 300
13-Nov-10  9:00 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 " 50 On Al 300
13-Nov-10  9:00 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 ./ On Alc 300
I3-Nov-10  9:05 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 j}; /tﬂﬁVqu 175
13-Nov-10  9:05 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 /: : /Jolfﬁork 175
I3-Nov-10  9:05 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 K J ork 130
13-Nov-10  9:05 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00. / Wk 175
13-Nov-10  9:05 2876 Amith Singh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 ﬁ “JohWork 300
I3-Nov-10  9:07 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 X ©On Alc 250
13-Nov-10  9:07 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 14 On A/ 250
13-Nov-10  9:07 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 _)44 On Afc 160
13-Nov-10  9:07 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 )4 On Al 250
13-Nov-10  9:07 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 Vi On Ale 250
13-Nov-10  9:07 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 :1/11/ On Alc 250
13-Nov-10  9:07 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 14 On Ale 160
13-Nov-10  9:10 3005 Babu Rao ASH  CIV  MA 275 18:00 Az /la'b’Work 275
13-Nov-10  9:10 3006 Meghanath ASH CIvV MA 275 18:00 p 72 }ﬁork 275
13-Nov-10  9:10 3004 Ramesh ASH Qv MH 150 18:00 ﬁ ‘-}b’ﬁk 150
13-Nov-10  9:10 3003 Saraswathi Pa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 72 £ ork 130
13-Nov-10  9:13 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 cA /De‘pt/ 160
13-Nov-10  9:13 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA }p(/ 160
13-Nov-10  9:13 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 [t/CA Dept- 166G
13-Nov-10  9:13 1035 Sukhya MAN E 160 CA T 160
13-Nov-10  9:13 1031 Harish MAN CA Ept 160
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 14-Nov-1 To Date:, 14/11/10
vl n

Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-Nov-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 &7CA ({m' [1{
14-Nov-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH i60 13:00 /I/C pt. ,14( :
14-Nov-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamiji MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ’ A v )e{ ' /15(
14-Nov-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 gfc ' Dlept. )m/
14-Nov-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 Lé. /op/ /léﬁ/
14-Nov-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 CA Pz{ )60/
14-Nov-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 - 13:00 m *Pept/ "/1,60/
14-Nov-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 )/CA Pepi/ ¢ ys(
14-Nov-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ‘l/CA pept/ él'{
14Nov-10  6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ca }e{ /,t(
14Nov-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 _J/CA “Dept. ),éo’ g\
14-Nov-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ﬂa : /Dep( /}6
14-Nov-10  6:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:0¢ %A ‘pcpt_/ ’/h-ﬂ/
14-Nov-10  6:05 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 )/C ) D! ’/140/
14Nov-10  6:05 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 @/ci pt, %ﬁ/
14-Nov-10  6:05 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 )/C w)Ze/
14-Nov-10  6:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 G ept.
14-Nov-10 605 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 C )ep{ 40
14-Nov-10 ~ 6:05 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 Ye })cp/t /m/ '
14-Nov-10  6:05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 C }e;{ %D/
I4-Nov-10  6:05 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 Ve }zﬁ 1140/
14-Nov-10  6:05 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 = ﬁ Pp/t /14(
14-Nov-10  6:05 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 I/CA ept. ye/
14-Nov-10  6:07 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 13:00 )/3é§ J orl }%/
14-Nov-10  6:07 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 13:00 -1/f8 a—w;rk }6/
14-Nov-10  6:10 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 13:00 )/4 -7 OnaAfe . /306/
14-Nov-10  6:10 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 13:00 )4 On Ale ?5/
14-Nov-10  6:10 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 13:00 /1449 On Alc ),8(
14-Nov-10  6:12 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 /14 On Alc /25
14-Nov-10 612 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 13:00 14 On Afc )Btr
14-Nov-10  6:12 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 }/14 On Al 226/
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 15-Nov-1  To Date: 15/11/10

[

i n
Date In 13 Name Cont Type Skill 'Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Nov-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 166 18:00 1 CA Cﬁ ) 160
15-Nov-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA - ,Dt{ ' 160
15-Nov-10 900 1027 G.Sreemm MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA y{ 160
15-Nov-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ))m‘t/ 160
15-Nov-10  9:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }epf 160
15-Nov-10  9:01 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA "Pepf 160
I5-Nov-10  9:01 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH _ 160 18:00 1 CA % 160
15-Nov-10  9:01 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA :D}p(/ 160
15-Nov-10  9:02 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 38 On Alc 160
15-Nov-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 38 On Alc 160
15-Nov-10  9:03 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 38 On Alc 140
15-Nov-10  9:04 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
15-Nov-10  9:04 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ﬁ/ 140
15-Nov-10  9:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 38 On Afc 140
15-Nov-10  9:04 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i 38 On Afc 140
15-Nov-10  9:05 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA (Dep’r 140
15-Nov-10  9:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00- 1 CA /Dept— 140
15-Nov-10  9:06 2545 Manila MAN - EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA * De; 140
15-Nov-10  9:06 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA K 140
15-Nov-10  9:06 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 1800 1 CA 6;/ 140
15-Nov-10  9:06 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 I 36 G/m'k 275
15-Nov-10  9:06 2989 Laxmi ARU  CIV FH 130 18:00 I 36 4::” ork 130
15-Nov-10  9:07 2563 Kisan SHA CIv MA ‘ 275 18:00 1 73 }rw/k
15-Nov-10  9:07 2551 Bobita SHA CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 73 < Job Wo
15-Nov-10  9:07 2535 Laxmi SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 173 ) Work
15-Nov-10  9:08 2875 SujestSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc
15-Nov-10  9:08 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Ale 300
15-Nov-10  9:08 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On A/c 300
15-Nov-10  9:08 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afe 130
15-Nov-10  9:09 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 QHT On Alc 225
15-Nov-10  9:09 2738 CH.Tirapathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 OHT = OnAfc 225
. I5-Nov-10  9:09 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 225
I5-Nov-10  9:09 2739 Y Narsimha VLR . PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 225
15-Nov-10  9:10 2956 Nagesh BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 61 On Afc 225
15-Nov-10  9:10 2955 N.SrinivasaRa BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 61 On Afc 225
15-Nov-10  9:10 2959 krishna BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  9:11 2907 K.Naresh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 57 On Afe 300
15-Nov-10  9:11 2909 G.Shivaji GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 157 On Alc 175
15-Nov-10  9:12 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Afe 250
15-Nov-10  9:12 2941 Md Feroz ISH PLU MA . 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc 250
I5Nov-10  9:12 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA | 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:12 2943 Md.Arif iSH PLU 250 18:00 P12 On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:12 2939 Md.Azar ISH j PLU - "256“‘1‘8'09"% 112 On Alc 250
| % SORE
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Nov-10  9:13 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 74 On Alc 130 -
15-Nov-10  9:13 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 "/1/74 On Alc 275
15-Nov-10  9:13 2948 Puma KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 )/74 On Alc 150

- 15-Nov-10  9:14 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 X 11 On Ale 375
15-Nov-10  9:14 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE ~MA 250 21:00 % 1 On Ale 375
15-Nov-10  9:14 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 21:00 /L/ll On Afc 375
i5-Nov-10  9:14 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 21:00 -gll On Ale 375
15-Nov-1¢  9:15 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 21:00 3 11 On Alc 240
15-Nov-10  9:15 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 21:00 él] On Al 240
15-Nov-10 916 2734 K.Ganu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 -)/56 On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  9:16 2736 Uday B} PLU MH 150 18:00 ;)/56 On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  9:16 2966 Vibhiti Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 /.1/56 On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:17 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR co 300 18:00 }/5 On Alc 300
15-Nov-10  9:17 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ,{/57 On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:17 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
15-Nov-10 918 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 / otk  On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:18 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 /l)onrk On Alc
15-Nov-10  9:18 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/ ok  OnAflc
15-Nov-10  9:18 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 dork On
15-Nov-10  9:19 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA, 275 18:00 /1/37 %\ik .
15-Nov-10  9:19 2265 Bharathi PHA CIV FH 130 18:.00 ,l/ 37 Work 130
15-Nov-10  9:19 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 50 On Ale 275
15-Nov-10  9:19 2215 Thirupathi PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 %) On Alc 275
15-Nov-10  9:20 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Al 150
15-Nov-10 9:20 2217  Anil PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /l/SO On Alc 150
15-Nov-10 920 2218 Jagan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /1/50 On Afc 150
15-Nov-10  9:20 2244 Balram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /I/SO On Afe 275
15-Nov-10  9:56 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Z/CA ?pl/ 140
18 November, 2610 Page 2 of 2
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ead

Date
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10
16-Nov-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
2:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9.03
9:03
2:04
9:04
9:04

1D
1974
1027
1285
2543
1682
1035
1026
1134
1999
1859
1025
1684
1668
1043
2439
1704
2548
1862
3007
2213
2989
2265
2988
2946
2949
2881
2879
2965
3012
2770
2766
2767
2769
2907
2599
2908
3002
2563
2551
2535
2276
2275
2588

From Date: 16-Nov-1

n

Name Cont
Malu MAN
G.Sreenu MAN
J.Balaji MAN
Bikku MAN
G.Balu MAN
Sukhya . MAN
Venkanna MAN
T.Tamji MAN
Laxmi MAN
Rajays MAN
Chandhia MAN
Lingaiah MAN
Suvali MAN
Kamli MAN
Nagamani MAN
Iyothi MAN
Laxmi MAN
Satki MAN
Rajeswari MAN
Bheema PHA
Laxmi ARU
Bharathi PHA
V. VenkataRa ARU
Niranjan KRU
Sanju KRU
Narayana BSA
Madhu BSA
Nagesh BSA
Anand BSA
Poonam DEE
Shiyaram DEE
Mohan BEE
Sanjeev DEE
K.Naresh GVK
Naganna GVK
P.Venkatesh GVK
Rambabu GVK
Kisan SHA
Bobita SHA
Laxmi SHA
Brahmachari DYA

D.Yagananda DYA

N.Dasharath

DYA

Type

EWK

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWEK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIvV
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

CIv
CIv

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA .
MA
MH
FH
MA
Ma
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA

To Date:

Wage
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
140
160
160
160
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
275
130
130
275
275
130
225
225
225
150
130
300
300
175
300
300
300
175
275
130
130
250
300
250

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
18:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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0.5) CcA Dep_) ' 70~
Dep 70

\ !
A
Q0
s

EXe)

F\F
-~

N
i

B
]
=

099
zzz

2
g
&

g
2

S
£e8
%%

3
g
g

]
g
S

SEITAIRS




!

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Nov-10  9:05 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 11 On Alc 250
16-Nov-10 905 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 1% On Ale 250
16-Nov-10  9:05 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 11 On Afc 250
16-Nov-10  9.06 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 111 On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  9:06 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 11 On A/c 160
16-Nov-10  9:06 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 11 On Ale 160
16-Nov-10  9:06 1733 Bhasker VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 11 On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  9:07 2966 Vibhiti Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Al 250
16-Nov-10  9:07 2734 K.Ganu B PLU MH 150 18:00 173 On Aje 150
16-Nov-10  9:07 2736 Uday BI3 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Afc 150
16-Nov-10  9:08 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Al 225
16-Nov-I0  9:08 2696 S.Sanjecva VLR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 82 On Alc 225
16-Nov-10  9:08 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Afc 225
16-Nov-10  9:08 2739 ¥Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT OnaAfk 225
16-Nov-10  9:09 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Afe 225
16-Nov-10  9:09 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI Cco 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
16-Nov-10  9:09 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 182 On Alc 225
16-Nov-10  9:11 2889 N Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 250
16-Nov-10  9:11 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 250
16-Nov-16  9:11 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 150
16-Nov-10  9:11 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 Work OnAfc 250
16-Nov-10  9:12 2217 Anil PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Afc 150
16-Nov-10  9:12 2218 Jagan PHA CIV MH 150 1300 1 50 On Alc 150
16-Nov-10  9:12 2215 - Thirupathi PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  9:12 2214 Suvresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 215
16-Nov-10  9:12 2216 Suresh PHA CIv MB 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc © 150
16-Nov-10  9:13 2244 Balram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc
16-Nov-10  9:14 2948 Puma KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 74 /eﬁ!ork
16-Nov-10  9:14 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 61 ¢ OnAlc
16-Nov-10  9:14 2939 Md.Azar ISH -PLU Ma 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc )
16-Nov-10  9:14 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Afc 250
16-Nov-10  9:14 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On Al 250
16-Nov-10  9:15 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Afc 160
16-Nov-10  9:15 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Alc 160
16-Nov-10  9:15 2943 Md Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  9:15 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Ale 250
16-Nov-10  9:16 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 138 On Afc 160
16-Nov-10  9:16 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Af¢ 140
16-Nov-10  9:16 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
16-Nov-10  9:17 1043 XKamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Ale 140
16-Nov-10  9:17 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 - On Afe 140
16-Nov-10 918 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Alc 140
16-Nov-10  9:18 1042 Bamni 304 1 37 On Afc T140
16-Nov-10 918 2669 Raju 117 b 275

e
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Date In m Name Cont ~Type Skill Wage OQut
16-Nov-10  9:18 2671 Chandu KSH CIv MA

275 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:19 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:19 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00

Certified by:

Asst, Manager-Admin
Maodi & Modi Constructions
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  FromDate: 17-Nov-1  To Date: 17/11/10

~ n

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I7-Nov-10  6:00 2265 Bharathi PHA Qv FH 130 18:00 1.3 35 ob Work 195
17-Nov-10  6:00 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIv MA 275 1800 1.; 36 " JobWork.. 412.5
17-Nov-10  6:00 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1.5\36 i/ ork 195
17-Nov-10  6:00 2213 Bheema PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1.335 * Job Work 412.5
17-Nov-10  6:01 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1.5y 50 On Ale 450
17-Nov-10  6:01 2770 Poonam DEE TiL FH 130 18:.00 1.5 50 On Alg— 195
I7-Nov-10  6:01 2563 Kisan SHA Cv MA 275 18:00 l.j 13 /0‘(01’ 412.5
17-Nov-10-  6:02 2551 Bobita SHA CIv FH 136 18:00 1.8 13 1 ork 195
17-Nov-10  6:02 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 L3 73 }b‘( 195
17-Nov-10  6:02 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH. . 150 18:00 Ij M’f 225
17-Nov-10  6:02 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1.5 73 /J)M;rk 4125
17-Nov-10  9:00 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18100 1 61 On Alc 225
17-Nov-10  9:00 2881 " Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 6l On Alc 225
17-Nov-10 900 3012 Anand BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 61 On A/c 150
17-Nov-10  9:00 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 61. Cn Ale 225
17-Nov-10  9:01 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘/Dep( ) 160
[7-Nov-10  9:01 2543 Bikku ~ MAN EWK MH 160 18:00- 1 CA )z'pt/ 160
17-Nov-10  9:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CcAa &}v/ 160
17-Nov-10  9:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 (Dept/
17-Nov-1¢  9:02 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ,Dpt/
17-Nov-10  9:02 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 . 1 "Dt
17-Nov-10  9:02 1027 G.Sreemu MAN EWK MH i60 18:00 1 .
17-Nov-10  9:02 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ’
17-Nov-10  9:02 2434 Hachina MAN - EWK MH 160 18:00 1 :
17-Nov-1¢  9:03 1704 Jyothi MAN - EWK FH 140 18:00 1 o
17-Nov-10  9:03 1285 ).Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140. 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:04 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:04 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1

- F7-Nov-10  9:04 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:04 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1
I7-Nov-10  9:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:05 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i
I7-Nov-10  9:06 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:06 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:06 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:06 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10 ~ 9:06 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1
17-Nov-10 9:06 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:07 2733 Ravi BI} PLU MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:07 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU 300 18:001 1
17-Nov-10  9:07 2967 Binod Bl PLU . T
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Date in J11] Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Nov-10  9:08 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 138 On Alc 160
17-Nov-10  9:08 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 - On Alc 140
17-Nov-10  9:08 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Afe 140
17-Nov-10  9:08 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Alc 160
17-Nov-10  9:08 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Afc 160
17-Nov-10  9:09 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Alc 140
17-Nov-10  9:10 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18.00° 1 OHT On Alc 225
17-Nov-10  9:10 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 225
17-Nov-10  9:10 2739 YNarsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On A/c 225
17-Nov-10  9:11 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAlI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 225
17-Nov-10 911 2732 T.Srinu VLR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 OHT On Ajc 225
17-Nov-10  9:11 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c 300
17-Nov-10 911 3002 Rambabu GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c 175
17-Nov-10  9:11 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 225
17-Nov-10  9:12 2766 , Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
17-Nov-10  9:12 2878 Jiwan BEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 50 On Al 175
17-Nov-10  9:12 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 50 On Afe 175
17-Nov-10  9:13 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 57 Cn Alc 250
17-Nov-10  9:13 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
17-Nov-10  9:13 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR - CO 300 13:00 i 57 On Afe 300
17-Nov-10  9:14 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnaAflc 250
17-Nov-10  9:14 2889 MNNagamalles ESA  WEL MA - 250 18:00 I Work OnAlc 250
17-Nov-10  9:14 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 1 Work On Afc 150
17-Nov-10  9:15 2676 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 130
17-Nov-10  9:15 2670 Ramulu KSH CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 275
17-Nov-10  9:15 2675 Jayamma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 130
17-Nov-10  9:15 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 1800 1 275
I7-Nov-10  9:16 2956 Nagcs}i BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 225
17-Nov-10  9:16 2950 Srinu . BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 225
17-Nov-10  9:16 2955 N.SrinivasaRa BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 61 ] ork 225
17-Nov-10  9:17 2959 krishna BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 67 ‘Mrk 150
17-Nov-10  9:17 2960 Srinivasa BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 67 Job Work 150
17-Nov-10  9:17 2961 Anand BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 67 /Job’«ork 150
17-Nov-10  9:18 2979 K.RajKumar VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 )arb/Work 225
17-Nov-10 918 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAlI MA 225 18:00 1 82 MOrk 225
17-Nov-10  9:18 2978 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 )abﬁork 225
17-Nov-10  9:19 2990 Ramulu VLR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 82 }e‘b/Work 150
17-Nov-10  9:19 2691 Ravi VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 82 )eﬁ_ork 150
17-Nov-10  9:19 2992 Susanta VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 82 mork 150
17-Nov-10 920 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 94 (lval:r‘Work 275
17-Nov-10  9:20 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 195 /lei/Work 150
17-Nov-10 920 2503 Dewa SHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 195 N )J)b’ﬁork 150
17-Nov-10  9:20 2501 Raghbir SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 93 . /Jab’Work 275
17-Nov-10 920 2499 Prashanth SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 193 Mrk 275
13 November, 2010 Page2 of 3~
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Date In D Name
17-Nov-10  9:20 2502 Pradeep
17-Nov-10  9:21 2505 Sada
17-Nov-1¢  9:21 2534 Shiva
17-Nov-10  9:21 2611 Prakash

Certified by:

A§st. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modj Cons.tructions;

Cont  Type Skill
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SHA CIv MH
SHA CIV MH
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Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
150 18:00 ﬁ X rk 150
150 18:00 P 0 Work 1
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150 18:00 1 74 '/‘;/(V\I:k 150
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 18-Nov-1  To Date: 18/11/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block/l’axment Amount
Job

18-Nov-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK  MH 160 9:00 0.3, OHT rk - 80
13-Nov-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.; OHT ob Werk 80
18-Nov-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 G? OHT Xe;k 80
18-Nov-10  6:00 1682 (.Balu . MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 OHT %h Work 80
18-Nov-10  6:01 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160A 9:00 0.5} Tenn /6( rk - 80
I8Nov-10 601 1684 Lingaish ~ MAN EWK MH 160 900 - o.j Tenn )ongrk 80
18-Nov-10  6:01 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.5 Tenn )d(- rk 80
18-Nov-10  6:01 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 9:.00 0.3 Tenn b Work 80
18-Nov-10  6:02 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.3 Tenn Mk 70
13-Nov-10  6:02 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 09 OHT J)h’ﬁ)rk 80-
18-Nov-10  6:02 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.% OHT [iab{ rk 80
18-Nov-10  6:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.? OHT Jo‘/ k 80
18-Nov-10  6:03 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5 OHT )Xw_::k 70
18-Nov-10  6:03 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 9:.00 Ojt Tenn /Idﬁﬁork 70
13-Nov-10- 6:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.3y Tenn - _46b Work 70
18-Nov-10  6:03 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 OD “Tenn /Jab/Work M
18-Nov-10  6:04 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.3, OHT /dﬁ)ﬂc 70
18-Nov-10  6:04 1362 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 O.;) OHT | Work 70
18-Nov-10  6:04 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:.00 0.2 Tenn MOrk 4]
18-Nov-10  6:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.8" Tenn /leﬂ’ork\ 70
18-Nov-10  6:05 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /@ok 4125
18-Nov-10  6:05 2480 Narmada PHA CIy FH 130 18:00. /bm:k 195
18-Nov-I0  6:05 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275.18:00 Cot , Work 412.5
IS-N()'V-IO 6:06 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 i On Alc 450
18-Nov-10  6:06 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 \ Work 195
18-Nov-10  6:06 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 T Work 225
18-Nov-10  6:07 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 On Alc 2625
18-Nov-10  6:07 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 On Alc 195
18-Nov-10  6:07 2766  Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 On Al 450
13-Nov-10  9:00 2882 Hamumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 61 On Alc 225

- 18-Nov-10  9:00 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:60 ]ﬂ Cn Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:00 2965 Nagesh BSA PAl  MA 225 18:.00 W On Afc 225
18-Nov-10  9:0I 2881 WNarayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 (I/GI On Afe 225
18-Nov-10  9:01 2955 N.SrinivasaRa BSA  PA] MA 225 18:00 . 61 On Alc 225
18-Nov-10 901 2959 krishna BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 :,1/61 On Alc- 150
18-Nov-10  9:01 2958 Kasim BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 : ,1/ 61 On A/c 225
18-Nov-10  9:02 2737 Ramu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 - 14 On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  9:02 2967 Binod B PLU MA 25¢ 18:00 , 14 On Alc 250
18-Nov-10  9:02 2735 Vijay Kumar BU PLU MA - 250 18:00 - 14 On Alc _ 250
18-Nov-10  9:03 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1/82 On Afc 225
13-Nov-10  9:03 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 2 On Af¢ 225
18-Nov-10  9:03 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 J ‘82 On Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:03 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA mﬁ 142 On Alc 225

[ CHEGKE o
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Nov-10  9:04 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT OnAfk 225
18-Nov-10  9:04 2695 KRavi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 225
18-Nov-10  9:04 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 81 /BKNork 225
18-Nov-10  9:04 2978 G.Vinod VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 81 /Jﬁ{W()rk, 225
18-Nov-10  9:05 2992 Susanta VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 81 *-/lm k. 150
13-Nov-10  9:05 2979 ‘K.RajKumar VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 I 81 /ﬂ%r - 225
18-Nov-10  9:05 2990 Ramulu VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 81 /16( ik - 150
18-Nov-10  9:05 2991 Ravi VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 - 1 81 “}KNEE 150
18-Nov-10  9:06 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA fe( 160
1§-Nov-10  9:06 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 i Ca /Dept/ 160
18-Nov-10  9:06 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ) pt. 160
18-Nov-10  9:06 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢ca pt, 160
13-Nov-10  9:07 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH © 160 18:00 1 CA 1, 160
18-Nov-10  9:07 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA 1. 160
18-Nov-10  9:07 1684 Lingaizh MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. - 160
18-Nov-10 907 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA " Deft. 160
18-Nov-10  9:08 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA " Deft. 140
18-Nov-10  9:08 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dp( 140
18-Nov-10  9:08 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢CA )e{ 140
18-Nov-10  9:09 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA  ™“Dept 140
18-Nov-10 9:09 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA * Dept. 140
18-Nov-10  9:09 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA & Dépt. 140
18-Nov-10  9:09 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA T Dépt 140
18-Nov-10  9:10 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 153 )VWork . 14
13-Nov-10  9:10 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 153 )aﬁork.
18-Nov-10  9:10 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 38 " On Al

18-Nov-10  9:11 1025 Chanchia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 3% On Alc

18-Nov-10  9:11 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 139 . OnAle

18-Nov-10  9:11 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 . 1 38 On Alc 4o
18-Nov-10  9:12 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 38 On Ale 140
18-Nov-10  9:12 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 39 On A/c To140
18-Nov-10  9:12 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 138 On Alc 140
18-Nov-10  9:12 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 T 38 On Alg_. 140
18-Nov-10  ©:13 2688 Basu Raj KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 118 ()’(Mk. 275
“18-Nov-10  9:13 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 135 )dmrk. . 275
18-Nov-10  9:13 2723 Komal KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 135 J ork., 275
18-Nov-10 9:14 2674 Bhagyappa KSH CIV MH 150 18:00 118 < Ji otk , 150
18-Nov-10  9:14 2675 Jayamma KSH  CIv FH . 130 18:00 1 35 {Jdﬁlork, 130
18-Nov-10  9:14 2676 Laxmi KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 35 /Jeﬁorke ‘ 130
18-Nov-10  9:14 2669 Raju KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 118 }o‘b’{oﬂu 275
I3-Nov-10  9:15 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR (O 300 18:00 1 57 On Alc 300
18-Nov-10  9:15 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
18Nov-10  9:15 1729 S.Suresh 1 57 On Al 250
18-Nov-10  9:16 1934 Kumar 1 57 On Afc 250
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Date
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10
18-Nov-10

In

%16
%16
o:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
918
918
9:20
9:21
921
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22

1)
2467
1731
3013
2499
2502
2503
3002
2908
2677
2956
2957
2951
2960
2961
2884

Nante

Sunil

- Mahesh

Raju
Prashanth
Pradeep

“Dewa

Rambabu
P.Venkatesh
Padma
Nagesh
Satish
Linga Raj
Srinivasa
Anand
Afzal

Cont Type Skill Wage Out

VPR BLE MA 250 18:00
VPR ELE MA 250 18:00
VPR = ELE  MH 160 18:00
SHA CIV = MA 275 18:00
SHA CIV  MH 150 18:00
SHA Qv  MH 150 18:00
GVK TIL  MH 175 18:00
GVK TIL  MA 300 18:00
KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00
BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00
BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00
BSA PAl  MH - 150 18:00
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'MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  12/11/10 To Date: 18/11/10

Contractor Name Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH 7 .
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MH i

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kura Murthy (Civil) (12 de Sum 16
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA . ]

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records Sum 5
Worker Skill ~ MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On A/c '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum ‘19

Worker Skill MH /
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) h Sum 4 \\(\
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (14 detail rec Sum 35 9/
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On A/c y
Worker Skill CO ./
+ Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum :
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill " MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (13 detail r Sum
Contractor Name CH. Adhisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA ' _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum-
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= CH.Adhisheshu (Civil) (6 detail rec Sum
19 November, 2010
— ifled b
Certified by: | Cestiflec by

Project MandgeyEngg.

. Asst. Manager-Admin 0 Conduructians

Mndi & Niodi Constructions




Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Asst, R NAGST-Ad i .
Modi & Modi Constructionsj

Project Manager/E g_g.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Payment Type On Afc '

Worker Skill co .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (11 det Sum 16

Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Enupala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 11
_ Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept. '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 58

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 62.5

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 120.5 °

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 8.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum .14

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 22.5

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 29

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 51

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (33 detail Sum 194

Contractor Name G.Venkateshwar Rao (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Venkateshwar Rao (Tiles) (10 d Sum 12

Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)

19 November, 2010

Certified by: Certiff}




Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA g : :

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 14
Contractor Name Md.Ishaq (Plumber )

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum : 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishag (Plamber ) (4 detail recor Sum 22
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder) '

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill 1800

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob ( Welder) (2 detail r Sum 3
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil) '

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 21
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Summ 12
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari { Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 33
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FQ (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

19 November, 2010
Certified p,.

L T,

; Cerutged by

M03§22. Mar)ager-Adr—.'jm i Project Manager/ ngo.
ar & Modi Constructic)ns[ Modi & Modi Constructions

N |




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= ¥H (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 18.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summaty for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (17 detail records) - Sum 33
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (22 detail r Sum : 42
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH {4 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 25
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum ' 2
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c {2 detail records) Sum

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil Y (13 detail re Sum 28
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skili CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail tecord) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao {Painting) (11 d Sum 41
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

19 November, 2010
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) - Sum ' 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum . 43
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 43
Contractor Name Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Vadla. Venkata Ramulu (Civil}(12 ~ Sum

Grand Total

Cerlijed by
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

Date__
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Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sncha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sncha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sncha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Mw%m Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sneha Latha
Sncha Latha

Trolly Tractor
Troliy Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Troliy Tractor

Trofly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly HB&&
Trolily Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor

¥ 554

12/11/10

To: 18/11/10
Vehicle No Start - Stop  Work Desc
ABT420 r\ﬂ\ T2 Mud
ABT420 7407 748 __Mud —
ABT420 A g16 Debris__—
ABT420 : ) _pwu\v%wm\..
ABT0 a5 10 " Stone Dust
ABT420 144" UsZ” Debris
ABT420 .\G...% s Debris
ABT420 mxﬁ 19,52~ Debgis
ABTE0 1520 1522 Debris™
ABT420 1615 16 Water
ABT420 ,ﬂ\m‘m %o Tifes
ABT420 % . 719~ Debis
ABT420 \Su\ 9:04—" Sone Dust
ABT420  “ 1006 1042 Debfls
ABT420 11:36-"" Debri§
ABT420 e\_wxm_ HW\ Debris
ABT420 m&d\ 1646~ Débris
ABT420 1260 17:4 Debrie—
ABT#20  Jod3 1087 Debils
ABT420  JsSO | _%\\,msﬁw\ﬁ
ABT420 12:55" Debris
ABT420 1516 Debis—
ABT420 T6:35 Debsis
ABT420 1745 Wate
ABT420 720" Debiis
ABT420 810~ Unﬁ_m\ .
ABT420 16 \Eg,.m\
ABT420 5;?.\@

manﬂmk.a\
§ T ——._ s

Quantity
ol

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
1
i
I
1
1
1
1

-

FHP—IFHHHHHHH\H

Rate Units
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Pertrip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip

Amount
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

_.s\wﬁs.n\ 170
176

170+ Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Pertrip
170 Per trip

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
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M?\Zoct_ 0 neha Latha
6-Nov-10 " Sricha Latha

\—ano?S ~Srieha Latha

\ﬁk&oﬁ_ 0 €ha Latha

AGv10 _SncfiaLatha
g. ov-10 v&a\mmﬂrm
wﬁa_o Sneha Latha
7 Rov-10  ~Gacha Latha
.Sﬂm,rs Msam,rmsm

fov-10 SnehdLatha

Mwma? Snchg Eatha
\m\mﬁ?_o neha Latha

w

a1 “1g4ov-10 SnehgLatha
41 \wxzm,i 0 mao.:m Latha

1 \z&-; Rm@mrm%:
1150 18-Nov-10 mﬂmms athia
1151 ov-10 cha Latha

-
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Da Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

[SUNEUR

Vehicle No Start Stop
ABT420 M\m\ a2
ABT420 ﬂu\ 15407
ABT420 Tyor— 10 1
ABT420 115 F&\
ABT420 12:30

ABT420 %\

ABT420 \\a \S\
ABT420 m‘w\ - 1605
ABT420 m\m\ 1246
ABT420 No\ ﬁmx
ABT420 »Wuc\ 800
ABT420 o%\_ 955
ABT420 1 NS\ “1025_-
ABT420 1:00 101 ,o\

ABT420 ,\\G\o\ uﬂ

ABT420 <1435 E
&\M\

ABT420 \Q\ 16

am:cn:c:m

io_.r cnmn

" CoarseSand.
ogwmo\m\
Coarse-Sand
Debris
Debrs
Dyebris
Debtis
Ston Uﬁn

iﬁ

%oqﬁ%

_uz

m__\oﬁw_o%
6" Solid Blocks

Quantity Rate Units Amount

i 170 Per trip 170
1 170 Pertrip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
1 17¢ Per trip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
1 170 Pertrip 170
1 170 Pertrip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
i 170 Per trip 170
1 17¢ Pertrip 170
1 170 Per trip 170
1 17G Per trip 170
i 170 Per trip 170
1,2-Per Piece 288

2
;.\NS\ 12 PorPiece 28—

CHECKED

i L4l Quantity

BY

CcEﬁ BT 1411 110

16 IRl HOMES

T Audit
Date....L, (.. sig

/s

vco--occ-n|-n

19 November, 2010

Page 2 of 2




MNM - w::&._m Material Inward Detailed Report From: 12/11/10 To: 18/11/10 . : : .

Inward No Date Time .Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount \
\\ 12N6v-10 m\_\“%\ mﬁsmaﬁaa W@&ara oft _ 3007 APQOWTE04  Pary Security 30516 -
] Hmvxo\x.s H.,me\mzl Enterprises @&E\a i7, %~§ Paty - Securi x\\ 10453.005 \
3oV '56. S Laxtfii Enterprises - Nas\wﬂa o ,\iax AP29UT169 ?ax\\__ Se€urity _ 9892.215
1135 Veorabhadra Swamy Ente 40MM¥etal (Handout) - AT APISEATSL— Paty—"" Secufity 256
_Ema_ﬁe.\nw Swamy Ente mw@u%._.a oft \ma\%H% Pyrty— Sécurity o m%\
11207 maxﬂﬂ%ﬁwa - REiBFicks in Nos 5000 %_m_ﬁs\ Paty — " Security o . :a%\
e - . - “ - "] -U g —
Ceritfied by: Certifed by cH /.,; CK e“_” _ vy i -
: nil L ] ’
| . ‘ - Taugitgy 1 Quantity 5 D
] v P or ahli
. roject Ma ger/Engqg. o : :
As3t. Manager-Admin Modi & Modi . /.r\q } Iogmw neekr  Audir
- : ! i Constructions GIRI
Modi & wivii wunstructions _ . N G Date.,/. /¢ Sig

19 November, 2010 - _ Page 1 of |




MNM - Building Material Rates Report

L3
oL (e
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises —_— Né ‘

Material Type Rate
Stone Dust in eft 13.17 \/\ ¥f Q\Aqgm
= 4
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises : C :
Material Type Rate
Filter Sand 603 v
Red Bricks in Nos 306 @cs\l\/g/
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp ————— "

Material Type Rate

40MM Metal (Handcut) 1128 (

Stone Dust in cft

13.17 /

Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admip
Moci & Modi Constructions

e e

19 November, 2010

Page 1 of 1



L

.Sig

Modi Construction
Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 12.11.10 to 18.11.10 '
S.No. | Gtr No. Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight| T.V| Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0:0 0 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 16 0 0 0 Bs
4 4 Vacant Company 0 0 0l0] 0 o0
5 5 Vacant Company 0 9] 0|0 0 Q-
6 3 Malu G.Mannem 50 15 0l 0| 0 | 5
7 7 Vacant Company 0 -0 0/, 0 0 9y 0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0|l 0 0 &0
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85
11 11 Vacant Company 0 0 0. 0] o [<0
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0 0
13 13 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 Y] 0
14 14 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
15 15 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
18 16 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o0 0 0
18 18 Sunil V.Phanedhar 50 15 0/20] o 85—
19 19 Sunil V.Phanedhar 50 15 0/ 0] 0 [£B5
20 20 Vacant Company 0 0 00|l 0o 170
21 21 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 Q- 0
22 22 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
23 23 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 0 0
24 24 M.Narsing Rao D.Yaganandam 50 15 0| 0] © 55
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 0o 0 [To
26 | 26 Sandeep PradespKumar — [ 50 | 15 [30]20] 0 | 145 | (
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30120 0 &1 _{Iﬁg
28 28 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 .0
29 |29 Nepal PradespKumar — [ 50 | 15 | 0] 0, 0 | &5, %
30 30 Vacant Company 0 0 oo o "o/ "b
31 31 Vacant Company 0 0 olo] o o~ /<\ ‘ \\eﬁ
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0 A _
33 | 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 | 15 |0 20| 0 | 8% /m
34 | 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50| 15 10 /20] 0 |85 |« f;,;“
35 | 35 Surya CHSingamma (50 | 15 [0 0] 0 | 68 @:b
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0/l0] 0 ‘0 i
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 0/{20] 0 | 88
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 gl o 0 iy \B
39 | 39 Dasharath CH.Singemma 50 15 0]0l 0 [ 668 <)
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0.2 0 [ 785"
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0/20] ¢ |[“85
42 42 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 70
43 43 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
44 44 Vacant Company 0 0 0[O0 0 1]
45 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 00| o 50
46 46 Vacant Company 0 0 00! o | "o
47 47 Vacant Company 0 - 1] 0| 0 0 0
)
. ¢ b N
Certified by: Cerlified by CHECKED
' . Quality \ {| Quantity
- BY| UMM DT yq wiw
Asst. Manager-Admin Project M N =
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructicns e e

[?%‘,cer Audit

---------------




48

Vacant

Company 50

0 010 0 0
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 0 0 0] © 0 50
50 50 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0 0i0| 0 0
52 52 Vacant Company 0 0O 0|0 0 0
53 53 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
54 54 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0loj| 0 | 8
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0/0] o0 [ 857
56 56 Vacant Company -0 0 olol o | "o
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0. 0
58 58 Kali P.Hari 50 15 0!l o 0 | &5
59 59 Munnuruddin Md.isaq 50 15 00 o 65~
60 60 Vacant Company 0 0 00 1] "0
61 61 Slmahadhn P.Hari 50 15 020 0 85
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 00| o |¥o
63 63 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
64 64 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 o -
65 65 Vacant Company 0 0 0! o0 0 0
66 66 Vacant Company ' 0 0 [0 0 0 0
67 67 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
68 68 Vacant Company 0 0 - 0| 0 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o 0 0 _-1
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 18 0:20| o | &8
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50! .15 0l20] 0 [“gs -
73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 30(20 0 | °Ai5
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0]0] 0 [*s
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 30{20| 0 [“1%
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30120] 0 | 415
72390
Certified by- gl
y e y
P N A
AL — VoIl
A L NV Al . (-’
n‘ﬁ:ﬁJWl =Atmin Project Managér/Edgg.
rretarvodr- Constructions Madi & Modi Construétions
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report .‘ From:

InwardNo - Date Time Supplier

kb&\ PHOV-10 - 9:20Fiead O

1052 12.Nov-10 10,30~ Tocal Burchiase

\s&)_fa.zers 10:50 Laxmi Hardware
\88\ 13-Nov-10  10:5) Laxmi Herdware
Eﬁ\_ 3-Nov-L

10537 13N6v-10 {055 LaxmiHardware

<

P2

\éﬁ 13Nov-10  14:30 Laxmi Hardware
1 I3-Nov-10  14:31 Laxmi Hardware
10 I3-Nov=10  14:32 Laxmi Hardware
<] 13-Nov-10  14:33_ Laxmi Hardware

e

\:X\ ;.z%g Laxmi Hardware
\SR 13-NovE10 14335 Laxmi Hardware
1058 T3:Nov-10  14:36 Laxmi Hardwaro
,SA\M.ZE.B

14:37 Laxmi Hardware

k&\ T13Novi0 15,80~ TocalPurchase
6

13-Nov-10  15:45 Ambica Electric

13-Nov-10_ 1546 Ambica Eleotric

&

! 13-N0v-10  15:47 Ambica Electric
057 13-Nov-10  15:50 Rama Paints
I3-Nov-10  15:51 Rama Paints

13-Nov-10_~1552 Rama Paints

13-Nov-10  15:53 Rama Paints
~13-Nov-10  15:54 Rama Paints
13-Nov-10  15:55 xma.m Paints

183 ubham-Entérp

ahaveer Cera

1039 13-

‘.m ,B_m.im_,mﬁoﬁm
5% Nqﬂ; s..@o&axnax\
L& 14-Nov-10 _10:30 KGN Marbles
_E\E\ -No

@\h- ov-10

1031 KON Mebies
1062 5.20\;.5. 10:40 Kri =m.?m%\a\

10:32 KGN Marbles

“

Category

12/11/10 To: 18/11/10
MemDesc  Size  Quantity Units Brand  DC No. V. No  Del By Receivedb
Reliance Land line phone \“v\ﬁvu\ ByBiké€®  N.Spnvas mn.m_\:wﬁ.‘..
Digsel" . F1 By Cyele~ HapiRami & ity
“GLEHow 3 ] mﬁwﬂa At Sdzurity
< \U : it EE. Tﬁh_ﬂw rm%.m\\ mnnn_.mq .

i By Cycle™ A" Security

BuCycle Aff™  Security

4~ Bpeyle  Adf  Security

4 wwg A Security

p\.&a\ By Cycle  Arif Security

: 514 ByCycle  Arif Security
Cutting Wheel ST Bycyle At Security
_mk\. SI4—"" Byewlk  Arf Security

VC Plif Bend o " ~HyCycle  Aif Security

«%wm_a \ ST Byesde  Arif | Securip

_Diesel” By-€ycie  Bair— Security
“omp +3636—" By ke Laxiana Security
;ﬂms.::ﬂ, j 5656 _ - Bybike  Laxmana Security
%ﬁ . % By bike—""Laxmana_ Security
“OBEF White 2k 3 Mos’ - AP1OWOS Lokesh  Security
%Ea Wm\ ‘M\Zom‘ %m Lokesh Security
\»ﬁmﬁ Emulsion Garlic_20kg A APIOWOS Lokesh  Security
E&wmg\m Primer e "2 Nes~ APYOWOS Lokesh  Security
Ace “muision white ~ 20kg.- 4 No: ~—APTOWO05  Lokesh Security
\Nmaman_mmo: white \_Q\MM\ 5 AP10W05 . Security

E tape \ . ,.Vo\Zom ‘ %\ EW_WM\_% Security™
LuaGiss Jpaar "19_Boxés 4PI3RA468 Shiva Shan Security
.N\ns\wmécma E 20 Boxes APISXAGS ShiverSiEn S Security
TufBend ‘ Mcx\ﬂzﬁw e m@@ Morii  Seourity
e Chips " S0kgs \\O\wmmm \Tﬂ\ “ByAuto__ Party Security

M. ] .\t_\ 100_sSfi \_\.:\ " By#ito Party —-Security
7%%?3\&3: pieces %\m@ . \G‘_\ By Avis~ 1&.@\ Security
Red Oxide a\q _\za\ \E\ By Bike— Basappa _ Security —
\ [ - i llK.?l FIN —rernst

19 November, 2010 —
Certified by:

>.mﬁ.. Manzger-Admin

wgo% & biodi Constructions

Preject Em:mumzm:m@.
Modi & Modi Constructions
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InwardNo Date_Time Supplier
1062 16:Nav<T0_ o4t Kristifia Traders
1063 —T6-Noy-10 %&%mﬁﬁﬁ
. Mx ov-10 4330 . Puffima Mosai
064 16-Noy-#0" 13;31 Purnima Mosai
1065 16-Nov<T0  14:00" Eafimi-Hardware
66 16K6V10 A4 Raf Laxmi Har
1068 16:NgwTd 1407 Raj Laxmi Hard
067 17Nov-10  10:00 Taxmi Hardware

1967" 17:Noy-L0—T00! Lo Hardware
< 3.28.-5 10:02 hmx_swmmaima
.&ﬂ.@\ A7Rov-10 1500

1057~
(3] -T6:00 SV Industries
)
vm\ 17:Noyi6” 16:01°8Y indifsties .
0 Z&ﬁhﬂ%

69" 17:8e%-10 17,
\_& _.\.\m.ﬂnr._o 17:20 Bhagwati Steel
\83\ 17-Nov-10  17:21 Bhagwati Steel
% - 17-Nov-10  17:22 Bhagwati Steel
on\ 17-Nov-10  17:23 Bhagwati Steel
10307 17-Nov-10  17:24 Bhagwati Steel
mﬂwﬂ 17-Nov-10  17:25 Bhagwati Steet™"
1070 17-Nov: 26 B
WA 17M6v-10  17:27 Bhagwati Steod
A@Q.. :.23.-_0_ 17:28 Bhagwati Steel
071" 17-N 17:20
MWN_\\_% 1780 Veesamsetty Har
(7 ;..g 9:30 Krisheer Traders

" 18-Nov-10
107 18-Nov-10
074.~"18-Nov-10
7 18-Nov-10  12:18 Raj Laxmi Har
8-Nov-1 M\rﬁﬁ& g,m\e“\
18Nov-1  12:20 Raj Laxmi Hard
B-Nov-10  12:21 RajLaxmi Hard
18-Nov-10  12:22 Raj Laxmi Hard

12:15 Raj Laxmi Hard
12:16 Raj Laxmi Hard
12:17 Raj Laxmi Hard

e

A

... Category

Item Desc

E@aﬂ.ﬂn oil

‘Cabie lock
\QG%Q.B«E Blocks

Pet Blatks

aw_ I¢-with washer
ﬁ“ﬁ:ﬁ
~ Sti i

LiNipple
GLMipple
Gl Coupling”
w&k\va%
_Cetif
...Ein\w&.u»
lack Patrit
iﬂ:@a
Brugh—
%gvs.
Asi Paint
?ﬁmmsﬂ

Size  Quantity Units  Brand
m_,\a\.\.‘.; 1 Nos.""
10" Nos
e
1700-Nos
Hm_.x.h..u_. nnm_\,m\m\.uow

49 10 Pes—
kg MZMM\
S

2 _Nos
2 _Nos~

b

P!

—
- ;HWM
W\MM\B\ _M.MNZOM_
Jim v
i SN
_Asai AS-Nos

\
LAy th
x
— -
[=T
£
zZ
g g

88\9
Yy
-
ALi
=21
_\z-.\;
—y k2
g%
\

5

\%
e 3

\is
[
Z\gz

\é’
s%\e

1

&2

—
<
]

i

Vs

.

Ak

T

R¢

o]

et

e
=
DD\S
(el

|

i

. By Bike

...DCNo V. No Del By Reeeivedb
, 744 .\\ww Bike —BuSappa  Security .
By BIEC | Kuma ™ Secprity
LS~ AP2SWES Pany . Security
Us—" AP2WES Paty  Secuity
* By Rike— Suresh— Sedurity
.ASwo\. By Bike ™™ Laxmar@ ™ Security
030 . ByBike— LaxtWania Security
< ByCyde Vike™  Sedurity

cle ViktT  Security
WE&Q‘ Viku—""Security .
By Hand—Yagananda—Security
By Hard ™ 5@@
wwmwo\“. Shiva Shan Security
By Bike ' Shiva Shan Security

" By w*wﬁ\llw.?.«.mmm:\manﬁi

By Bik€™  Shiva Shan Security
By Bike— Shiva'Shan Security

ByBit€™  Shi¥aShan_Security

" By&ike~  Shiva Shan Security

By Bike”" Shiva Shan Security
. ShivaShan Security
ByBike __Shivasigemr Security
By biké”  Shiva Shan Security
ByBike - Shivg$tail_Sectrity
By Bike—" 'B.Basapfal- Security

ByBie_  Laxmana—Secufity

By$ike  Laxmana Security
By Bike rmﬁsgmﬁ\'mmncaax
By Bikee™ Laxmana  Security
By Bike ——Laxmans—Security
By Bike~" ana  Security
By Biké™ Laxmana Security
By Bike ana  Sgeurity .

Certified by:

a@@\

Asst, Manager-Admin
iModi & Niodi Constructiong

JR—

19 November, 201
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Inward No __,__wﬁm;ﬁ,....ﬂ.@,.,....%@.. _Category  Jtem Desc .. ..Size  Quantity Units Brand ..DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
18-Nov-10  12:35 Laxmi Hardw : .\Ga_ : T

. «Sml Kumar —Security :
\o&\ 18-Nov-10
\SK

Nut beolt
1 : dvware’ Wag 20 _Hos~ _ ©  Kumar— Seewrity
-Novzl : i . .\3@2”@ Battery .Eom : \maﬁa Kumar . Seciiriy
_ﬁm\__‘m.zg-n 12:38 Laxmi Hardware Angle holder mwxﬁow - ByHike %.. Security
0

0 .
. 1076 _w..Zb«id\. Bw&@\ﬁm&h&ﬁroﬁv ement S0kgs— E fty

i AP21V321~ Kumar—" Seoufity
18-, 12:56-Toht By Ayto—Party < Becurity

fles Sh w&:.c\e vo? 20—
w.Zof..ﬂ osaﬁm_\a Sh i\mﬁ\ﬁa fittings .\M\Zom NNC.T mwb\&b\%gﬂ\l\mgcn@

Cernfied Ly

CHMCKED 1
Quality g Quantity ]
By | (¥l o7 yq] D]

NNIGTRI HOMES| Pdi
\udm:m.:: ekl

Ceitified by:

Project Manag nag.
Modi & Modi Gonstrucltions

. - Ar-Admin
Assi. tianagor A

- Audi
Modi & iodi Constructions |

£Y....sig

b Ll LT T TR
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 12/11/10 To: 18/11/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No
émﬁ 2-Nov-10 ?11, Patefring work PPC 16
zw(_ _AENov:10 /20/ p;gs@/ PrC 82
1/9,9( 124%0v- y?atching work PPC 57
ps?( Mov-10 1026 Flecing - PPC 63
‘ }w/ ' “ 1p4v- T11:00 TilesWork PPC 57
/‘995' C1aov10 <10 Tiles Work PPC 49
/19@’ © 12Nov:-10 ﬂy Compound Wall PPC 48
00l 20v-10 < 15:00 Tites Work PPC 49
" 2000 (ﬁ{Nov-lG o0 Cafpound Wall PPC 7
29027 130v-10 «M/o Cémpound Wall ~ PPC 63
2003 “13K0u-10 /wqo’ ) Amﬁheater PPC Amphitheater
~3004 - MNov-10 10 Tiles-Work PPC 1
@4/ Nov-10 1425 Tifés Work PRC 49
2006 VaKiov-1 5407 Plitering PPC 82
207" ISNG-10 1020 Peeiork PPC Amphitheater
2008 (14@ -10 y/'l(’atclﬁﬁgwork PPC 67
‘2}99 4-Nov-10 ‘-1/0;4_? Tiles-Work PPC 49
‘/2"0147/ ‘}o, Tijes Work PPC 50
f‘/zcu»r/ “ 930~ Road work PPC 74
Y2012 230 Roadwork PPC 39
G013 Loz Tiles Work PPC 57
2014 _10:56"  ManHoles Work PPC 56
f/ 1600~ Tijes Work PPC 50
éus/ 938" Tites Work PPC 49
/'wrf /mqﬁv-w }o/“n,emmk PPC 38
N }0&8" . %IO }QO/ PCC work PPC 37
Vi )@6-0 ‘1130 Tiles Work PPC 57
20 " 150v-10 :)y Rogdwork PPC 61
20017 /1'k1<rov-10 oo RoadWork PPC 87
<22 : /Wfo 10 920/ MarHoles Work ~ PPC i1
}23/" : //76 -10 9/35/ Cempound Wall PPC 17
/'202( ' }%{ov-m )}»ts Gate columms work  PPC 18
}025/ ' }%ﬁov.w ?39/ Gate golumns work ~ PPC 19
u}m/ 1fioy-10 fazo- Eompound Wall  PRC 17
2027 Now10 1535 TitesWork PPC 57
ﬁz& Nov-i0 95~ Tiles Work PPC 49
2 )zz(ov-m (b-zn Conpound Wall PPC 18
ﬂ(zo% yn’dg-m 955 Patohing work PPC 14
2081 - /12’(0 10 1130 Patching werk PPC 57
M Jflge10 " pug Rod"f PPC 35
3053 N @:.10 12:4 Recei‘\:gq/.-—-' PPC ) ( ‘ C’.’,‘“
T Tl 1] M” VO
23] — AR HPEy: el '

19 No ;mber, 2010

Assi. Bian® sr-Agmi
Modi & hiodi Constructi ns/!
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74
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i Date

s

Quantity Tssued By

/@c rity
' \Am’ty
J/s/ rity
1o-Suriy
‘)’/Q:urity
}/sfc rity

" ccurity
j/Sg rity
gs/cc:rity
i
/S/Secunty

19 Security
(Z/Security
\ eéurity
“7
:‘1 ecurity

g

b
-]

AR

ecurity

3 Security
ecurity
;/S’ecuﬁty
Security

140 Fify
;@:my
‘2/§;curity
ecurity

X//S/Sgcurity
) Securi.ty
ﬁ@curity

1 Security
/VSecurity
1_Security
)/Security
ecurity
ecurity

¥ 3-Security
- )/éecurity
.'A/ Security
Security

' {Z{ccurity
Sccprity

dﬁcurity

290 Seaurityc™ '

—
2 &Y.

Lo KED
Quali gl | Quantity "™
. Ts_:z?' AT IqmNeT

RUIGIRI HOMES



MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 18/11/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags A

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade {1786 detat records)
Sum 0\

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

E:mmary for ‘Cement Grade' = 353 Grade (1209 degai records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags /

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1234 detail rds)
Sum 3

PPC

Quantity in bags

Cement Grade

Grand Total

| S
=

Certified ny

Asst. Managar-Admin
Maodi & miodi Constructions

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC {279 detail records)
Sum Q_\ ’2,_.[/

Cerfied by

Project Manager/Eng
Modi & Modi Constructio
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